NEW INNOVATIVE TISSUE CASSETTE
Meeting the needs of lean workflow and error reduction within
your laboratory
Eliminate waste and streamline
your labeling process by printing
cassettes on-demand with the
PrintMate ES cassette printer at
the grossing station.

PrintMate ES Cassette
Printer
Order Information
Description Order Number
PrintMate ES 150 Cassette Printer A82800001
PrintMate ES 450 Cassette Printer A82800002
PrintMate ES 900 Cassette Printer A82800003
Includes PrintMate ES, USB cable, power cable, 2, 6 or 12
standard cassette hoppers, one SecureSette hopper (two
for PrintMate ES 900), one roll of tape (installed), LabWriter
software CD, operator guide
Description Order Number
PrintMate ES 150 Cassette Printing System A82800004
PrintMate ES 450 Cassette Printing System A82800005
PrintMate ES 900 Cassette Printing System A82800006
Includes PrintMate ES, USB cable, power cable, 2, 6 or 12
standard cassette hoppers, one SecureSette hopper (two
for PrintMate ES 900), one roll of tape (installed), LabWriter
software CD, operator guide, All-in-one PC, digital imager
PrintMate ES Accessories
Description Order Number
Collection System (includes cable, 4 trays
for standard cassettes, 4 trays for
SecureSette and output guides for both
types of cassettes)
A79510014
Collection trays, standard cassettes
(box of 4) A79510022
Collection trays, SecureSette (box of 4)* A82810020
Hot Foil Tape, box of 5 rolls A79510013
All-in-one Touch screen PC A79510021
Digital Imager
(Linear/2D Barcode Reader)
B35310006
Cassette hopper, standard cassettes (ea) A79510024
Cassette hopper, SecureSette (ea) A82810021
Collection system output guide,
SecureSette* (2 ea)
A82810022
Collection system output guide,